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Link do produktu: https://www.kreatywnyswiat.pl/karta-passe-partout-kwadrat-11x15-cm-jasny-niebieski-

Opis produktu

0p-4-szt-80-702-356-p-7469.html

Karta passe-partout, Kwadrat 11x15
cm, jasny niebieski, op. 4 szt.

[80-702-356]

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Producent

Kolor

Opis

Wymiary

Cena dotyczy
llo$¢ szt. w opakowaniu

Gramatura

13,00 zt

Dostepny

80-702-356

80-702-356

Rayher

jasny niebieski

Karta passe-partout, Kwadrat

15,2 x 10,7 cm / okno kwadrat
5x5 cm

1 op.
4 szt.

1909
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